Distributor of Intersil : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DG444DY - IC SWITCH QUAD SPST 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Intersil Intersil
DG444DYDG444DY

IN3
D2
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
DG444DY* DG444DY -40 to +85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
DG444DYZ*
(Note)
DG444DYZ -40 to +85 16 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M16.15
DG444DVZ*
(Note)
DG444DVZ -40 to +85 16 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
M16.173
DG445DY* DG445DY -40 to +85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
DG445DYZ*
(Note)
DG445DYZ -40 to +85 16 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M16.15
DG445DVZ*
(Note)
DG445DVZ -40 to +85 16 Ld TSSOP
(Pb-free)
M16.173
*Add “-T” suffix for tape and reel.
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free